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. San Diego Padres 2017

‘ RESULT RESULT RESULT ’
Fri, June 2 Tue, June 13 Sun, June 25
‘ vs Colorado 10:10 PM vs Cincinnati 10:10 PM vs Detroit 4:40 PM
‘ Sat, June 3 Wed, June 14 Tue, June 27 ’
' vs Colorado 4:10 PM vs Cincinnati 3:40 PM vs Atlanta 10:10 PM
‘ Sun, June 4 Wed, June 28 ’
vs Colorado 4:40 PM vs Atlanta 10:10 PM

Thu, June 29
vs Atlanta 9:10 PM

Fri, June 30
vs LA Dodgers 10:10 PM

* All Times Eastern. Subject To Change.
HOME GAMES IN BLUE

Fri, June 9 |
‘ vs Kansas City 10:10 PM

Sat, June 10 ’
vs Kansas City 4:10 PM

Sun, June 11 Fri, June 23
vs Kansas City 4:40 PM vs Detroit 10:10 PM |

( Mon, June 12 Sat, June 24
vs Cincinnati 10:10 PM vs Detroit 10:10 PM
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M /fyou like fantasy sports  Enter the rewards code to
re

You will love FireFan earn bonus tokens! TEMPLATETROVE.COM
SO P> Googie Play GET18FREE
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